Push Lens Slim Downlight
Specifications
Description
Halco's PUSH Lens Recessed Slim Downlight Series offers easy installation and maintenance with new white light selection
technology.  Selecting the right color temperature for a space has never been easier. Just push the center of the lens to
select from one of five color temperature options. No need to remove the fixture from the ceiling anymore to change the
color. Install the smooth or baffled trimmed canless fixtures in any new construction application. Easy to install, easy to
modify, and full of features, the PUSH Lens Recessed Slim Downlight Series will make your next lighting project a success.

and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Logic:
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Equiv Watts Energy Star ID
89235 PUSH-SDL-4-CS-BT-120V LED  Slim Downlight 4in, Baffle Trim, 9W, 750 Lumen, Push Lens for
CCT Select 27/30/35/40/50, 90CRI, 120V Triac Dim 60 4497571
89236 PUSH-SDL-4-CS-ST-120V LED Slim Downlight 4in, Smooth Trim, 9W, 750 Lumen, Push Lens for
CCT Select 27/30/35/40/50, 90CRI, 120V Triac Dim 60 4497571
89237 PUSH-SDL-6-CS-BT-120V LED Slim Downlight 6in, Baffle Trim, 13W, 1100 Lumen, Push Lens for
CCT Select 27/30/35/40/50, 90CRI, 120V Triac Dim 100 4497573
89238 PUSH-SDL-6-CS-ST-120V LED Slim Downlight 6in, Smooth Trim, 13W, 1100 Lumen, Push Lens for
CCT Select 27/30/35/40/50, 90CRI, 120V Triac Dim 100 4497573
Series - Size - CCT - Trim Style - Voltage
PUSH-SDL =  Slim Downlight w/Push Lens Selectable CCT 4 = 4" Round
6 = 6"Round